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Shangrila hotel

DUBAI

REDISCOVER YOUR SHANGRI-LA
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302 exceptionally spacious, modern guest rooms and suites

Breathtaking views of the city, Burj Khalifa or the Arabian Sea from
all rooms

Newly renovated lobby
8 social dining and entertainment hotspots
CHI The Spa & Health Club

Located in the heart of Downtown Dubai on Sheikh Zayed Road
Two ballrooms and seven well-appointed meeting rooms
15 minutes from Dubai International Airport

Opposite World Trade Centre and five minutes from Dubai
International Financial Centre (DIFC), Downtown Dubai, The Dubai
Mall and Burj Khalifa and 15 minutes from Healthcare City
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Local Attractions Around the Hotel

DIFC Metro
Station
Dubai Mall &
Burj Khalifa . .
Dubai Marina .
Dubai Opera JBR Dubai Parks & Resorts
. ! ! ' ' '
Minutes 0 5 15 30 45 60+
City Walk DXB — Dubai DWC - Dubai
International World Central
Airport Al Maktoum
International
Airport



A Warm and Stylish Welcome

*  Check in to an elegant world of sleek chic »  Eye-catching contemporary suspended chandeliers
« Easy to access check-in desks against literary artwork < Luxurious blue tigers eye stone on table tops and walls
* Modern, spacious lobby and Lobby Lounge «  Embroidered chairs and hand-tufted carpets, inspired
+ Warm golds and reds reflect the jewels of Arabian souks by the Middle East
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302 spacious guest rooms and suites, starting at 45 sqm.

271 rooms and 31 suites

Stylish comfort and refreshed design

Each room is appointed with soft fabrics and light colours

Breathtaking views with rooms situated on the highest floors

Horizon Club with a private lounge and leisure facilities on Levels 41 and 42
Arabian Sea or Burj Khalifa views




Horizon Club Rooms

«  Breathtaking views with rooms situated on the highest floors of the hotel
*  L’Occitane luxury bathroom amenities
»  Added comfort of generously spacious rooms (45-66 sqm.)

*  Horizon Club guests will enjoy the convenient use of a private lounge
located on Level 41, where facilities include the following:

- Daily breakfast

- Evening cocktails and canapeés

- Non-alcoholic beverages served all day

- Wi-Fi and broadband internet access

- A wide selection of newspapers and magazines

- Suit pressing and shoe shine service

- Use of meeting room facilities for two hours per day

- Use of exclusive L42 Horizon Club leisure facilities and breathtaking sundeck




Suites

One-bedroom Suite (83 sqm.)
« Elegantly furnished

«  Generous space and comfort with panoramic views of the Arabian
Sea or Burj Khalifa

«  Separate sitting and dining room

«  Coffee and tea making facilities

- Bang & Olufsen TV and entertainment system
Presidential Suite (435 sgm.)

«  The epitome of sophistication

»  Highest standards of five-star service

«  Luxurious hideaways situated on the highest floors
«  Acqua di Parma designer bathroom amenities

- State-of-the-art technology

- Bang & Olufsen TV and entertainment system

«  Highly-trained butlers provide discreet yet convenient service
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UNIQUE DINING
EXPERIENCES




- Dunes Café — All-day dining restaurant featuring international cuisine

- Lobby Lounge — Light snacks, Asian high tea and refreshments offered 24 hours

« Shang Palace — The signature Chinese restaurant of Shangri-La Hotels worldwide

« Hoi An — Authentic fine-dining French Vietnamese restaurant

+ ikandy — A relaxed, funky outdoor poolside lounge with impressive Burj Khalifa views

« Balcony Bar — A refined, classic bar serving fine liqueurs, cocktails and cigars

* Junoon — A supreme taste of India

< Private Dining at Level 42 — a breathtaking culinary escape overlooking the bustling city










The ultimate indulgence — CHI, The Spa at Shangri-La
Focused on inner balance and well-being.

Treatments include:

«  CHI Signature Massages

«  Sense of Place range

« Unique Vegan Treatments

*  CHI Journeys




Relax and recharge at the pool or get fit at the Health Club
«  State-of-the-art gym with all the latest equipment and technology
* Roof-top tennis court

« Indoor squash court

* Resort-style pool — perfect for relaxing or swimming, with
unrivalled, inspiring views




INSPIRED MEETINGS
AND CELEBRATIONS
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Sophisticated spaces for a range of exclusive functions

*  Open rooftop terraces offering breathtaking skyline views

«  Two ballrooms and seven meeting rooms, all flooded with natural light
«  Complimentary WiFi for all events

*  Business Centre and state-of-the-art audio-visual equipment
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Function Rooms — Meetings




Function Rooms — Soclal Events
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Inspired Meetings and Conventions
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RAYHAM

Room

Zaafran
Sawsan
Rayhan

Jihan

16

12

6

4

Boardroom Dimensions

(M)
5x9.8

395x6.6
3.25x5

3.5x4.5

Total
area (Sq M)

50

26

16

14

Ceiling
(M)

3.2
3.2
3.2

3.2
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Room

Nasreen
Yasmin
Arjawan

Arjawan
& Yasmin

3

U-shape Boardroom Theatre Classroom Hollow Cabaret Round Round Reception Dimensions
(

24

18

23

LEVEL 3

COMFORT ROOM

COMFORT
ROOM

o

NASREEN
MEETING ROOM

N

]

ARJAWAN
MEETING ROOM

DIVIDER,

YASMIN
MEETIMNG ROOM

GUEST LIFTS

24 60
18 50
24 60
36 100

30

24

36

50

square w/buffet M)
7 35 50 40 40 69x11.7
24 28 40 20 40 77x8.3
30 35 50 40 50 9.0x9.1
48 56 80 70 90 16.7 x 8.3

=

Tatal

area (Sq M)

81

64

82

139

Ceiling
(M)
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0



LEVEL 9

Al BADER BALLROOM

/1

FREFUNCTION ARTA
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GUTST LIFTS

PREFUNCT 108
ARTA
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GLUEST LITT3

Al MOJOOM 1 BALLROOM

DIVIDER

AL NOJOOM 1 BALLROOM

Room U-shape Boardroom Theatre Classroom Hollow
square
Al Bader 82 72 396 216 100
Ballroom
Al Nojoom 1 42 42 100 54 51
Al Nojoom 2 57 48 288 147 72
Al Nojoom 80 78 462 230 a5
Ballroom

Cabaret Round Round Reception Dimensions
wibuffet (M)

154 220 180 400 14.7 x 27.8

56 80 60 100 8.3x18.3

126 130 150 300 172 x 18.3

210 300 250 450 254x 18.3

D

Total Ceiling
area (Sq M} (M)

409 6.7
152 6.7
313 6.7
464 6.7



Overview

Central location in Downtown Dubai close to the city’s main business and financial districts
Unobstructed views of the Burj Khalifa or the Arabian Sea

Inspiring meeting space with a dedicated Business Centre for your administrative
requirements

Eight tempting restaurants and entertainment venues from around the world
Two lively bars including a stunning rooftop terrace lounge

CHI, The Spa at Shangri-La and an extensive Health Club and swimming pool
Exclusive Horizon Club option with a private viewing deck of the city skyline



